
 

Date & Time  Site Sport & Level Home  Away 
12/4/2021 Sat 11:00 AM 
 

Ichabod Crane C.S., Gym Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

Ichabod Crane New Lebanon/ Berlin 

12/6/2021 Mon 5:00pm Chatham High School Court 1 Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

Chatham New Lebanon/ Berlin 

12/9/2021 Thu 5:00 PM Berlin HS, Court 1 Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

New Lebanon/ Berlin Taconic Hills 

12/16/2021 Thu 4:30 PM Catskill High School, Court 1 
 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

Catskill New Lebanon/ Berlin 

12/20/2021 Mon 4:30 
PM 

New Lebanon Central High 
 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

New Lebanon/ 
Berlin 

Cobleskill 

12/23/2021 Thu 5:00 PM Coxsackie Athens High School, 
Court 1 
 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

Coxsackie New Lebanon/ Berlin 

1/3/2022 Mon 4:30 PM New Lebanon Central High 
School 
 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

New Lebanon/ 
Berlin 

Greenville 

1/6/2022 Thu 4:30 PM Cairo-Durham High School, 
Middle School Gym 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

Cairo New Lebanon/ Berlin 

1/13/2022 Thu 5:00 PM Hudson High School, Court 1 
 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

Hudson New Lebanon/ Berlin 

1/19/2022 Wed 5:00 PM New Lebanon Central High 
School 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

New Lebanon/ Berlin Ichabod Crane 

1/27/2022 Thu 5:00 PM 
 

New Lebanon Central High 
School 
 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

New Lebanon/ Berlin Chatham 

1/31/2022 Mon 5:00 PM Taconic Hills Central High 
School, Elementary School 

Volleyball, Boys 
Varsity 

Taconic Hills New Lebanon/ Berlin 


